
GOLBORNE ST. THOMAS’ CHURCH OF ENGLAND JUNIOR & INFANT SCHOOL 

HOLIDAY DATES: September 2024 – July 2025 
 
 
 

 

Autumn Term Starts 

Autumn Half-Term 

 
 

Autumn Term Ends 

 

School opens 8.50 am, Tuesday 3rd September 2024 

School closes 3.00 pm, Friday 18th October 2024 

School opens 8.50 am, Monday 28th October 2024 

School closes 3.00 pm, Friday 20th December 2024 

 

Spring Term Starts 

Spring Half-Term 

 
 

Spring Term Ends 

 

School opens 8.50 am, Monday 6th January 2025 

School closes 3.00 pm, Friday 14th February 2025 

School opens 8.50 am, Monday 24th February 2025 

School closes 3.00 pm, Friday 4th April 2025 

 

Summer Term Starts 

Bank Holiday 

Summer Half-Term 

 
 

Summer Term Ends 

 

School opens 8.50 am, Tuesday 22nd April 2025 

School closes for 1 day, Monday 5th May 2025 

School closes 3.00 pm, Friday 23rd May 2025 

School opens 8.50 am, Monday 9th June 2025 

School closes 3.00 pm, Wednesday 23rd July 2025 

 
 

 

INSET DAYS: 

Monday 2nd September 2024 

Friday 3rd January 2025                                                 

Friday 6th June 2025 

  


